
2019 October 21 Authority Board Meeting, Agenda Item 4-4 
Attachment A 

 
 

 
DRAFT - 2020 Sites Authority Board Meeting Calendar 

 
Wednesday, January 22  1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, February 26 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, March 25 1:30 pm  Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, April 22 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, May 27 1:30 pm  Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday June 24  1:30 pm  Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, July 22 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, August 26 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, September 23 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, October 21 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Monday, November 23  1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Monday, December 21  1:30 pm  Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

 


